ChipCap®  2-SIP
Humidity and Temperature
Sensor
Description
ChipCap® 2-SIP is a Single In-Line Package type of
ChipCap® with ready installed V-Core capacitor for
easy and convenient application.
for virtually any type of applications.Capacitive

Pins are made of Cu, Sn, P alloy and all parts are fully
RoHS and REACH compliant.
Ordering Information
Output Accuracy VVD Mode Part Number
I2C 2% 3.3 V Update CC2D23-SIP
I2C 2% 5 V Update CC2D25-SIP
I2C 2% 3.3 V Sleep CC2D23S-SIP
I2C 2% 5 V Sleep CC2D25S-SIP
I2C 3% 3.3 V Update CC2D33-SIP
I2C 3% 5 V Update CC2D35-SIP
I2C 3% 3.3 V Sleep CC2D33S-SIP
I2C 3% 5 V Sleep CC2D35S-SIP
Page 3 of 3
W4CM2014
Willow Technologies Ltd. Unit 3 Borers Yard, Borers Arms Road, Copthorne, West Sussex, RH10 3LH, United Kingdom.
 + 44 (0) 1342 717102   + 44 (0) 1342 717014 info@willow.co.uk       http://www.willow.co.uk  